

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 5564-5565/2009)
(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2008 in CWP No.16097/2007
and 09/12/2008 in CMP No.18017/2008 in CWP No.16097/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INDIAN BROADCASTING FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP, with appln(s) for exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned judgment and orders, c/delay in filing
SLP and permission to place on record additional facts and
subsequent events)

Date: 24/04/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petitions on 4th May, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master Court Master

[Savita Sainani]